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Jonathan Richard Miles Bell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode PH33 6SQ
Date of birth June 1971

Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

OCEAN FRONTIER DEVELOPMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
COMMANDO 2024 LIMITED

TWIN DEER LAW NOMINEES
LIMITED

TWO IDENTICAL STAGS SHELF 2
LIMITED

TWIN DEER LAW LLP

LOCHABER CAMANACHD LIMITED
THE OUTDOOR CAPITAL OF THE UK

LIMITED
SKYE TRANSPORT LIMITED
MACPHEE 28 LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TWO IDENTICAL STAGS SHELF 1
LIMITED

LOCHABER CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

AONACH MOR HOSPITALITY
LIMITED

MARS COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE CLUANIE INN LIMITED

TSL LANDSCAPING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Jonathan Richard Miles Bell

Number
SC830445

SC821678

SC818197

SC818204

S0307959

SC751694
SC263531

SC498136
SC391955

Number
SC816767

SC469407

SC748639

SC660679

SC660691
SC625632

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Newly

Newly

Non-Trading

Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Newly

Non-Trading
Active -
Incorporated

Newly

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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909442369

909442369

Tdl Hg Twin Deer Law

Lochaber Rural Complex

Fort William
British

App. Date Res. Date
29/11/2024

04/09/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

04/03/2024

28/11/2022
05/05/2016

18/02/2015
21/01/2011

App. Date Res. Date
18/07/2024 03/01/2025
24/03/2023 29/08/2024
28/10/2022 22/12/2022
06/05/2020 25/05/2020

06/05/2020
26/03/2019

25/05/2020
29/03/2019

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
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MOUNTAIN RESCUE SUPPORT
SCOTLAND LIMITED

CRANNOG RESTAURANTS LIMITED
THE GLENFINNAN BREWING
COMPANY LIMITED

TIRINDRISH TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

INVERARISH HYDRO LIMITED
GCW TRADING LIMITED

SKYE TRANSPORT CROSSAL
LIMITED

CCP HAULAGE LIMITED
LOCHABER GEOPARK TRADING
LIMITED

TWO ALMOST IDENTICAL STAGS
LAW LIMITED

MACPHEE TRUSTEES LIMITED
LOCHABER HEAT SUPPLY LIMITED
LOCH SHIEL HOTEL (ACHARACLE)
LIMITED

EVANACHAN HYDRO LIMITED
HHSL LIMITED

HOWE STREET PROPERTIES
LIMITED

ARDHU POWER LIMITED

ARDHU HYDRO (FINANCING)
LIMITED

HOLT FISH FARMS LIMITED
ARISAIG HOUSE LIMITED

THE ERIGMORE ESTATE LIMITED
AINSLEY SMITH & CO LIMITED
MACPHEE 29 LIMITED
COWFORD ESTATE LIMITED
MACPHEE 26 LIMITED

HIGHLAND FASTENERS LIMITED
LOCHABER GLASS & GLAZING
LIMITED

ACHNACREEBEAG ENERGY LIMITED
SBM (FORT WILLIAM) LIMITED
SHORESCAN LTD
STRONMILCHAN COMMON
GRAZINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC595203

SC557524
SC556442

SC555649

SC521857
SC514952
SC498137

SC495232
SC477188

SC466443

SC448544
SC448556
SC448548

SC447397
SC436677
SC435893

SC434955
SC434957

SC432440
SC419270
SC414108
SC414111
SC399878
SC391954
SC390891
SC390358
SC389877

SC380347
SC368299
SC364908
SC364142

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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24/04/2018

14/02/2017
03/02/2017

25/01/2017

04/12/2015
07/09/2015
18/02/2015

15/01/2015
08/05/2014

27/12/2013

25/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013

11/04/2013
13/11/2012
31/10/2012

17/10/2012
17/10/2012

12/09/2012
13/03/2012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
19/05/2011
21/01/2011
30/12/2010
14/12/2010
03/12/2010

15/06/2010
10/11/2009
01/09/2009
18/08/2009

909442369

21/10/2019

20/02/2017
10/02/2017

31/01/2017

15/12/2015
13/09/2016

15/01/2015
23/12/2014

14/02/2014
16/05/2013
21/06/2013

25/04/2013
08/04/2013
23/04/2013

04/10/2016

14/09/2012
15/03/2012
07/05/2012
20/03/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
23/12/2010
04/12/2010

28/06/2010
20/11/2009
09/09/2009
01/12/2010

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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KILCHOAN ESTATE COMPANY
LIMITED

KILCHOAN (2) LIMITED
LATHERON, LYBSTER & CLYTH
COMMON GOOD FUND

GUNN PROPERTY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

MOIDART SHELLFISH LIMITED
BOWMAN CROFTS LIMITED
DUISKY LIMITED

KISHORN PORT LIMITED
MACPHEE NOMINEES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC362581

SC362582
SC361384

SC354274

SC351977
SC350739
SC350741
SC350620
SC244483

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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14/07/2009

14/07/2009
18/06/2009

30/01/2009

01/12/2008
03/11/2008
03/11/2008
30/10/2008
08/12/2003

909442369

30/09/2009

30/09/2009
19/06/2009

05/02/2009

16/12/2008
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
10/12/2008
14/02/2014

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



